10/18/21, 2:04 PM

Mount Vernon-Lisbon Invitational Girls 5K Cross Country Meet
Event: Girls 5K

Girls

Boys

Date: Tuesday, August 22, 2017
Location: MV HS/Cornell Soccer Fields, Mount Vernon, IA

Weather: Sunny, Wind NNW 10-20mph & 75°

Mount Vernon-Lisbon Invitational

Results By: Kauder Racing, LLC

N

(=)

|

8
9
10

Hempstead 2 4 5
Marion 6 11 12
Mount Vernon-
Lisbon 1021
Center Point-
Urbana bo20 28
North Cedar 15 17 26
Benton 16 22 24
Community
Springyville-Central
City 3 9 45
Vinton-Shellsburg 30 31 39
West Delaware 18 48 55
Davenport North 54 56 57

8 13
23 25

27 32

37 41
29 47
38 40

51 58

43 46
59 60
61 64

14
33

34

49
67
42

69

50
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19
35

52
68
44

63
66

Incomplete Teams: [.ouisa-Muscatine, West Liberty
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Adrianna Katcher, SO
Heather Hostager, SR

Emily Staal, SO

Hannah Brown, SO
Shaelyn Hostager, SO
Hallie Kephart, SO
Aubrey Frey, SO
Casey Nichols, SR

Janelle Staal, JR

Caroline See, SO
Corrina Dittmer, FR
Kelsi Huhndorf, JR

Kaylee Leicht, SO
Emma Holesinger, SO
Carly Montz, JR
Paige King, JR
Jimena Fierro, SO
Tessa Fields, SR

Center Point-Urbana
Hempstead
Springville-Central
City
Hempstead
Hempstead
Marion
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Hempstead
Springville-Central
City
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Marion
Marion
Hempstead
Hempstead
North Cedar
Benton Community
West Liberty
North Cedar
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32
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97

127
134
140

166

189
240
292

19:59
20:27

20:29

20:48
20:53
21:27
21:39
21:45

21:46

21:49
21:55
22:05
22:27
22:36
22:41
22:43
22:44
23:05

21:16
22:35

23:02

23:34
23:59
23:57

24:29

24:58
26:36
27:49

2:00
2:29

2:38

5:26
3:20
2:21

7:31

1:36
5:07
2:05

6:26/M
6:35/M

6:36/M

6:42/M
6:43/M
6:54/M
6:58/M
7:00/M

7:01/M

7:01/M
7:03/M
7:07/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:26/M
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Abby Loecke, SR
Emily Richter, FR
Chloe Neighbor, JR
Shayla Tahbo, FR
Hailee Ricklefs, FR
Lauren Gudenkauf, SO
Avery Manderscheid, SO
Lauren Woeste, SO
Jessica Mendenhall, SR
Karlee Walker, FR
Cassie Cox, JR
Maddie Morningstar, SR
Sydney Woods, JR
Kiley Chapman, FR
Elly Gloede, SR
Amelia Birker, SO
McKenzie Hartl, SR
Grace Ries, JR
Leah Fitch, FR
Sage Smith, SR
Quinnie Rodman, JR
Audrey Franklin, FR
Gabby Foster, FR
Morgan Kortmeyer, SR
Allison Till, JR
Alexis Lonning, SO
Callie Neighbor, SR
Grace Morningstar, SO
Holli Schulte, JR
Libbie Timmerman, JR
Emily Schmitt, SR
Jenna Coates, SR
Alyssa Ellis, SR
Erin Connolly, SR
Emily Morley, SO
Karly Millikin, JR
Shelby Hulsebus, SR
Katie Noren, JR
Maddie Steffen, FR
Katelyn Buscher, FR

Paige Wolf, JR

Sarah Schminke, JR
Hailey Sanders, SO
Grace Proesch, SR
Gracie Weeks, SO
Victoria Larson, SO
Maddison Hotz, JR
Karly Connolly, SO

Mount Vernon-Lisbon Invitational

West Delaware
Hempstead
Center Point-Urbana
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Benton Community
Hempstead
Marion
Benton Community
Hempstead
Marion
North Cedar
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Center Point-Urbana
North Cedar
Vinton-Shellsburg
Vinton-Shellsburg
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Hempstead
Marion
Hempstead
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Hempstead
Marion
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Hempstead
Hempstead
Center Point-Urbana
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Benton Community
Vinton-Shellsburg
Hempstead
Hempstead
Benton Community
Hempstead
Hempstead
Center Point-Urbana
Benton Community
Vinton-Shellsburg
Marion
Benton Community
Springville-Central
City
Vinton-Shellsburg
Louisa-Muscatine
North Cedar
West Delaware
Hempstead
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
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23:13
23:14
23:20
23:22
23:22
23:32
23:33
23:37
23:39
23:56
23:59
24:03
24:07
24:11
24:13
24:16
24:17
24:18
24:19
24:25
24:32
24:39
24:43
24:44
24:53
24:53
24:59
25:00
25:00
25:01
25:02
25:02
25:04
25:08
25:15
25:25
25:28
25:31
25:35
25:41

25:46

25:49
25:59
26:00
26:01
26:06
26:09
26:11

7:28/'M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/'M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/'M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:08/'M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:16/M

8:18/M

8:19/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
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Katherine Daubs, SR
Renae Hasselbusch, SO
Maddie Erhart, JR

Kylie Hanshaw, SR

Riley Uthe, JR
Madreann Dillon, SR
Lydia Radeke, FR
Kyli Orr, SR
Hanna Knudtson, SO
Emily Trimble, FR
Maggie Burke, SR
Olivia Wilson, JR
Madelyn Schadle, JR
Faith Maue, FR
Tateum Park, SO
Megan Sherman, SO
Tanasiah Walker, JR
Claire Daack, SO
Brigid McMahon, FR
Ellie O'Neil, SR
Lacey Wendl, JR
Ashton Snarr, SO
Erin McGrath, SR
Morgan Ashley, JR
Kennedy Vogt, FR
Sydney Hauser, SR
Rachel Less, JR
Skylynn Redding, SO
Gabi Witte, FR
Emily Lampe, SR
Alia Galvan, SR

Sariann Uhlenkamp, JR

Noelle Ossenkop, SR
Nicole Lutz, FR
Grace Johnson, FR
Blasi Whitehead, JR
Abby McGrane, SR
Lauren Long, FR
Autumn Brosius, SR
Katie McGrane, FR
Sheeley McMahon, FR
Seterah Dillon, FR
Hannah Axline, SO
Olive Fitzgerald, SR
Lauren Price, JR
Kasi McWhorter, JR
Madison Clark, SO

Mount Vernon-Lisbon Invitational

Center Point-Urbana
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Vinton-Shellsburg
Springville-Central
City
Hempstead
Center Point-Urbana
Vinton-Shellsburg
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Center Point-Urbana
Vinton-Shellsburg
Center Point-Urbana
Benton Community
Benton Community
Center Point-Urbana
Davenport North
Center Point-Urbana
Benton Community
Hempstead
West Delaware
Hempstead
Davenport North
Davenport North
Hempstead
Marion
Center Point-Urbana
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Hempstead
Hempstead
Center Point-Urbana
Center Point-Urbana
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Springville-Central
City
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Center Point-Urbana
West Delaware
Center Point-Urbana
West Delaware
Davenport North
Hempstead
West Delaware
West Delaware
Center Point-Urbana
West Delaware
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Benton Community
Benton Community
Benton Community
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26:17
26:18
26:19

26:21

26:23
26:29
26:35
26:38
26:40
26:47
26:50
26:53
26:53
26:58
27:02
27:06
27:09
27:10
27:15
27:18
27:19
27:19
27:31
27:31
27:32
27:39
27:43
27:45
27:50
27:52
28:00

28:00

28:11
28:13
28:14
28:18
28:19
28:20
28:24
28:24
28:25
28:26
28:26
28:26
28:37
28:37
28:42

8:27/M
8:28/'M
8:28/M

8:29/M

8:30/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/'M
9:01/M

9:01/M

9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
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120
121
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Mount Vernon-Lisbon Invitational

Kayla Dengler, SO Benton Community
Katie Hemann, SR Marion
Claire Paulson, SO Hempstead
Kailey Bridgewater, SO Benton Community
Clara Conroy, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Jaime Weidemann, FR Hempstead
64 Jada Coleman-Woods, JR Davenport North
Becky Wright, SO Center Point-Urbana
Maddy Gray, JR West Delaware
Ashley Tapia, SO West Liberty
Olivia Szymke, JR West Delaware
Grace Pisarik, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Annika Sutter, JR West Delaware
Madison Schreiner, SO Louisa-Muscatine
Abby Kallaher, SO Hempstead
Aleah Vaske, SR West Delaware
Amber Cook, JR West Delaware
Erin Rieckens, JR Hempstead
Olivia Price, FR Benton Community
Hailey Hilby, JR West Delaware
Mia Knapp, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Madalynn Burke, SR West Delaware
65 Abigail Edlemon, SO Davenport North
Natalie Winger, JR Hempstead
Emily Wery, SO Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Ally Bierschenk, SR Benton Community
Courtney Less, FR Hempstead
Audra Steil, SR Hempstead
Brooklyn Peterson, SR Center Point-Urbana
Peyton Heeren, JR Benton Community
Emily Friedman, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Emma Hearn, SO Center Point-Urbana
Lauren Slouha, JR Benton Community

66 MacKenzie Kaperka, FR Davenport North
Rachel Lochner, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon

Kelley Scherbring, SR West Delaware
Olivia Neuzil, JR West Delaware
Katy Bellamy, SR Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Kaleah Carter, SO West Delaware

67 Haley Fall, SO North Cedar
Gabby Schuman, SO West Delaware
Emily Larosa, SR West Delaware
Emersen Rheingans, SR Hempstead
Kari Daubs, JR Center Point-Urbana
Alyssa Kochuyt, JR Benton Community
Joyce Sun, JR Hempstead

Hadley Anderson, SO  Mount Vernon-Lisbon

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/MVLClassic/2017 Mount Vernon-L%233C5A87.html

28:48
28:49
28:52
28:52
28:53
28:55
29:08
29:08
29:08
29:10
29:10
29:13
29:14
29:21
29:22
29:25
29:26
29:27
29:30
29:30
29:32
29:32
29:34
29:35
29:38
29:47
29:51
29:53
29:56
29:56
30:00
30:12
30:12
30:18
30:22
30:28
30:34
30:48
30:52
30:55
30:57
30:58
31:15
31:22
31:31
31:39

9:16/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28'M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38'M
9:38M
9:39/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:50/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:58'M
9:58/'M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
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